30/06/2025, 14:50

Viamed Employees

ATGOBEDO v ) Helen Lamb 47 Issues 19 Unread 15 ISO Tasks | My Requests 25.40 °C

MG Full

ARRIE-dE

hoo x

X

QG

home crm enployee iso meetings opera producti returns sales stock stockl
#VUI|Picture|[Name Active||Security|[Proto|[Details||Access Allocated|Roles HSE ||Training Requ!red \Wage |Breaks||Holidays
Roles Stats Reading
Zoey Teal r M ViameD < o =2
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com g = : @ ) &.\wi
73 zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk 1 1 0 e =
Direct Email
zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk

Zoey Teal Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)|| 3e/06/2024

Date To (Excluded) || 30/06/2025

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Zoey Teal User Issues Completed

10

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird 3 2.2452391975309
Sent By Helen Lamb 5 5.6646226851852

Sent By Emma Clark 1
Sent By Catherine Spence 1

3.0176736111111
0.79478009259259

Outstanding Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation
270.22288194444
127.86282696759
142.73798996914
165.00077546296

Sent By Derek Lamb 1
Sent By Helen Lamb 4
Sent By Catrin Hird 3
Sent By Steve Nixon 1

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Nixon

0

0
0
0

https://vmserver10.thevault. me.uk/intranet/databases/employee_reports/activity.php?zz=1&A=&vui=3&user=Helen Lamb&idp=ray0d3WIls44co&m...

7



