

home	crm	employee	iso	meetings	opera	producti	returns	sales	stock	stockboo	x

Zoey Teal Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025
Auto Issues Completed	User Issues Completed

Zoey Teal User Issues Completed

10

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	2.2452391975309
Sent By Helen Lamb	5	5.6646226851852
Sent By Emma Clark	1	3.0176736111111
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	0.79478009259259

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Derek Lamb 1	270.22288194444	
Sent By Helen Lamb 4	127.86282696759	
Sent By Catrin Hird 3	142.73798996914	
Sent By Steve Nixon 1	165.00077546296	

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Derek Lamb	0	
Sent By Helen Lamb	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	0	
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	